

H23000033256

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000033256 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

7073

Account Name : ARMANDO TAXES LLC Account Number : I20200000170 Phone : (305)803-4427 : (305)402-6230 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ARMANDO@ARMANDOTAXES.COM

FLORIDA LIMITED LI	IABILITY CO.
ARC REPAIRS	S LLC
	بالجندي في الفراد المراجع المر

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H23000033256

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
SUBJE	CCT: ARC	REPAIRS, LLC					
		Name o	f Limited L	iability Corpus			
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee	s) are subn	sitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to	the following:			
	ARMANDO	VASQUEZ					
			Nan	ne of Pesch			
	ARMANDO	TAXES LLC					
	···		lia	nCmpny			
	5721 NW 11	2TH AVE APT 108					
	- · -	 		Attes			
	DORAL, FL	. 33178					
	ARMANDO(@ARMANDOTAXES	·	ite and Zip Coole			
		E-mail address: (to be	used for fut	ture annual report notificat	tion)		
or furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:				
	ARMANDO	VASQUEZ	305 at (803-4427		: -	23
		a of Person		de Daytime Telephor			
		he following amount:					۱ ل، ۲۰۰۰
Ճ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fi Certificate of Statu	s C	2\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy itional copy is enclosed)			us & 5
		ngAddress		Street Address			
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah			
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stro Tallahassee, FL 3230			

H23000033256

, and the same	OF ORGANIZATION FOR	TIAMINA CATILL	CHANDICALL CONTRACT	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabi	ility Company is:			
ARC	REPAIRS, LLC			
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:
13303 SW 27 S			13303 SW 27 ST	
MIAMI, FL 331	75		MIAMI, FL 33175	
The name and the Florida stree	_	NDER RIOS CRU	JZ	
The name and the Florida stree	ALEXA	NDER RIOS CRU	JZ	
The name and the Florida stree	_	NDER RIOS CRU Nim V 27 ST		
The name and the Florida stree	13303 SV	NDER RIOS CRU Nim V 27 ST		
	13303 SV Florida street addres MIAMI	NDER RIOS CRU Nim V 27 ST SS (P.O. Box NOT FL State	acceptable) 33175 Zip	
The name and the Florida stree laving been named as registered place designated in this certifical parties agree to comply with the familiar with and accept the designation of the law of	ALEXAN 13303 SV Florida street addres MIAMI () d agent and to accept serve to, I hereby accept the appropersions of all statutes in	NDER RIOS CRU NITO V 27 ST SS (P.O. Box NOT FL State size of process for the ointment as registe elating to the property as registered agenty.	acceptable) 33175 Zip ne above stated limited lial red agent and agree to acter and complete performantas provided for in Oup to	in Ii s capacity. ice of my duties, c

ARTICLE IV-

H23000033256

Title:	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized N	lember		
"MGR" = Manager			
AMBR	ALEXANDER RIOS CRUZ		
	13303 SW 27 ST		_
	MIAMI, FL 33175		-
	7 - 3077G		-
			_
			_
			_
			-
			-
			-
	<u> </u>		-
			-
			-
fective date is listed, the d	ary) er than the date of filing:	AL) * to or 90) da
JEV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this bunch is effective date on the	ner than the date of filing: ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat he Department of State's records.	rta or 90	
JEV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the d of filing.) If the date inserted in this bument's effective date on the LeVI: Other provisions, if	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90	t be
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the date of the	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90	t be
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the date of the	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90) be
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the date of the	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90	2 be
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if DANY LAWFUL BUSH	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90	2 to 6
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the date of the	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90	2 to 6
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if DANY LAWFUL BUSH	ner than the date of filing:	rta or 90	2 to 6
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if DANY LAWFUL BUSH	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat he Department of State's records. any. NES.	rta or 90	1 be 2 4 4 5 1 4 5 1
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the dof filing.) The date inserted in this bonem's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if DANY LAWFUL BUSH REQUIRED SIGNATU Signature of the provision of the control of	ner than the date of filing:	to or 90 e will not	1 be 24 (5) 1 (3) 1 (1)
EV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this boment's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if DANY LAWFUL BUSH REQUIRED SIGNATU Sig This doct I am awa	ner than the date of filing:	to or 90 e will not	24 (5) (5) (5) (5)
LEV: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the doffiling.) If the date inserted in this bonnent's effective date on the LEVI: Other provisions, if ID ANY LAWFUL BUSH REQUIRED SIGNATURES SIGNATURES This document are awarded.	nature of a member of an authorized representative of a member, ament is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Floridare that any false information submitted in a document to the Department es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	to or 90 e will not	24 (5) 1 (5) 1 (1)

- S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)